



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 394 of 2026

M/S MANNU MOTORS *versus* MANJEET SINGH RIHAL

Order Sheet

16/04/2026	Mr. Suraj Patel, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Sachin Tamrakar, counsel for the respondent. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter tomorrow, i.e., 17.04.2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
<i>Deepti Jha</i>	